Bus

Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Paris - Bercy Seine > Lyon - Perrache
. Bus Station > Aix-en-Provence > Fréjus - Saint-Raphaél > Go to website

Cannes > Antibes > Nice - Airport T1

Direction
Paris - Bercy Seine — Nice - Airport T1

7 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Aix-en-Provence

Fréjus - Saint-Raphaél

Cannes

Antibes

Nice - Airport T1

Route schedule
Paris - Bercy Seine — Nice - Airport T1

Monday 08:00
Tuesday 08:00
Wednesday 08:00
Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00
Saturday 08:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 12 hour 25 min

Letzebderg Main wi
Le Havre "paitdn
3 Mannheim
Trmarndie : Reims Saarbrocken
Paris s
ot Karlsruhe
Frelburg Uim
im Breisgau
Le Mans
Basel o
TANgers Zurich
o Besanqon
Schweiz/
S France Suisse/Svizzeraf
Poitiers Lausanne ity
Genéve
i Clermaont-
Limages Ferrand hanne Varese
Annecy Pl o
NOvaraisrs e
o Piacenza
L Grenohle
Alessandria P
Gernova
Aviginor e 3 la &
- i Monaco
T Deeitante ontpellier il
Toulouse

Fau
Marseille @ OpenStreetMap contributors

m BlaBlaCar Bus — Paris - Bercy Seine = Lyon - Perrache  BusMaps
Bus Station > Aix-en-Provence > Fréjus - Saint-Raphaél...


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1565782164
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1565782164
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1565782164

Direction Route schedule

Nice - Airport T1 — Paris - Bercy Seine Nice - Airport T1 — Paris - Bercy Seine
7 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Nice - Airport T1

Wednesday
Antibes

Thursday
Cannes

Friday
Fréjus - Saint-Raphaél
Aix-en-Provence Saturday
Lyon - Perrache Bus station Sunday
Paris - Bercy Seine )

Route info

Direction: Nice - Airport T1
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 12 hour 20 min

11:35

11:35

11:35

11:35

11:35

11:35

11:35

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1565782164

